Team Results Report - Individual Results

MPSSAA 3A East Boys 2018 11/1/2018 High School Cross Country

Pos Tm Pt

Boys 3A East
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Name

Daniel, Javon
Perret, Jake
Cole, Jacob
Bieberich, Chris
Jones, William
Kim, Noah

Riina, David
Ziegler, Justin
Weber, Nick

Yi, Landon
Hindle, Cameron
Kraisser, Jason
Wolfe, Dylan

Al Naseri, Yousuf
Deming, Zach
Kampert, Bryce
Becker, Eric
Neal, Ryder
Yayi-Bondje, John
Kim, Logan
Carter, Collin
Shord, Zachary
Rhodes, Liam
Snyder, Nicholas
Erle, Ryan
Saffer, len

Fleck, Gavin
Samuel, Austin
Van Cleave, Cole

Prabakaran, Raghav

Healey, Hayden
Pochettino, Elliott
Penafiel, Brennan
Savage, Ben
Mester, Tibor
Zaky, Alexander

Team

Atholton High School
Atholton High School
Centennial High School
Centennial High School

Mt. Hebron High School
Reservoir High School
Centennial High School
Centennial High School
Atholton High School

Mt. Hebron High School
Long Reach High School
Centennial High School
Chesapeake High School-A
James M. Bennett High Sch
Centennial High School

Mt. Hebron High School
Atholton High School
Atholton High School
Chesapeake High School-A
Reservoir High School
Reservoir High School
Atholton High School
Chesapeake High School-A
Mt. Hebron High School
Centennial High School
Long Reach High School
Mt. Hebron High School
Chesapeake High School-A
Reservoir High School
Atholton High School
Chesapeake High School-A
Reservoir High School
Chesapeake High School-A
Long Reach High School
Reservoir High School
Long Reach High School

Gr

12
12
10
12
10

12
12
12

10
12
12

12
11
12
12
12
10
10

11
10
12
12

11
10
12
10
11
11

10
11

Time

16:22.73
16:39.42
16:45.12
16:54.18
16:57.93
16:58.88
17:03.77
17:09.56
17:18.97
17:19.65
17:21.72
17:33.29
17:34.39
17:35.85
17:38.26
17:52.19
17:59.13
18:04.19
18:05.58
18:05.91
18:06.34
18:09.91
18:12.90
18:13.50
18:19.44
18:24.58
18:27.32
18:27.74
18:27.92
18:37.09
18:40.76
18:44.62
18:53.61
18:54.26
18:55.46
18:56.73

Tm Typ

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
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Pos Tm Pt
37 37
38 38
39 39
40 40
41 41
42 42
43 43
44 44
45 45
46 46
47 47
48 48
49 49
50 50
51 51
52 52
53 53
54 54
55 55
56 56
57 57
58 58
59 59
60 60
61 61

Name

Fleck, Grayson
Hemelt, Evan
Rakowski, Sam
Cabrera, Alejandro
Fischer, Chad
Wolfe, Connor
Cadwallader, Ryan
Vissering, Julian
Dutton, Tristan
Gribbin, Parker
Levine, Sam
Baines, Shamar
Cheynet, George
Cruz, Daniel
McClendon, Carter
Woodley, Samuel
Keffalas, Dominic
Ashe, Jacob
Watson, Riley
Fogarty, Zachary
Cope, Jeremy
Petrusis, Andrew
Hernandez-Solia, Rafael
Elder, Michael
Sharp Ill, Raymond

Team

Mt. Hebron High School

Mt. Hebron High School
Stephen Decatur High Scho
Long Reach High School
Stephen Decatur High Scho
Chesapeake High School-A
James M. Bennett High Sch
Reservoir High School
Stephen Decatur High Scho
Long Reach High School
Long Reach High School
Stephen Decatur High Scho
Stephen Decatur High Scho
James M. Bennett High Sch
Stephen Decatur High Scho
Stephen Decatur High Scho
Northeast Senior High Scho
Northeast Senior High Scho
James M. Bennett High Sch
Northeast Senior High Scho
James M. Bennett High Sch
Northeast Senior High Scho
James M. Bennett High Sch
Northeast Senior High Scho
Northeast Senior High Scho

Gr
11
12
11

12
11
11
10

10
11
11
11
11
11

12
11

11

12
10

12

Time
18:57.43
18:58.77
19:02.04
19:05.35
19:10.37
19:14.52
19:20.10
19:21.52
19:24.83
19:31.75
19:36.98
19:42.04
19:46.04
19:53.82
19:54.79
20:00.83
20:45.47
21:12.99
21:20.39
21:29.72
21:54.22
22:23.66
22:24.79
22:46.04
23:53.54

Tm Typ
Displacer
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Displacer
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer

Displacer

Total Race: 61

11/1/2018 5:43:25 PM
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Team Results Report - Team Score Points
MPSSAA 3A East Boys 2018 11/1/2018 High School Cross Country

Tm Pt Name Gr Time Tm Typ

Boys 3A East

1 Centennial High School Tot Pts 34
3 Cole, Jacob 10 16:45.12 Scorer
4 Bieberich, Chris 12 16:54.18 Scorer
7 Riina, David 12 17:03.77 Scorer
8 Ziegler, Justin 12 17:09.56 Scorer
12 Kraisser, Jason 12 17:33.29 Scorer
15 Deming, Zach 12 17:38.26 Displacer
25 Erle, Ryan 12 18:19.44 Displacer
2 Atholton High School Tot Pts 47
1 Daniel, Javon 12 16:22.73 Scorer
2 Perret, Jake 12 16:39.42 Scorer
9 Weber, Nick 12 17:18.97 Scorer
17 Becker, Eric 12 17:59.13 Scorer
18 Neal, Ryder 12 18:04.19 Scorer
22 Shord, Zachary 9 18:09.91 Displacer
30 Prabakaran, Raghav 12 18:37.09 Displacer
3 Mt. Hebron High School Tot Pts 82
5 Jones, William 10 16:57.93 Scorer
10 Yi, Landon 9 17:19.65 Scorer
16 Kampert, Bryce 11 17:52.19 Scorer
24 Snyder, Nicholas 10 18:13.50 Scorer
27 Fleck, Gavin 9 18:27.32 Scorer
37 Fleck, Grayson 11 18:57.43 Displacer
38 Hemelt, Evan 12 18:58.77 Displacer
4 Reservoir High School Tot Pts 108
6 Kim, Noah 9 16:58.88 Scorer
20 Kim, Logan 10 18:05.91 Scorer
21 Carter, Collin 10 18:06.34 Scorer
29 Van Cleave, Cole 10 18:27.92 Scorer
32 Pochettino, Elliott 11 18:44.62 Scorer
35 Mester, Tibor 10 18:55.46 Displacer
44 Vissering, Julian 10 19:21.52 Displacer
5 Chesapeake High School-AA Tot Pts 114
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Tm Pt Name Gr Time Tm Typ

13 Wolfe, Dylan 12 17:34.39 Scorer
19 Yayi-Bondje, John 12 18:05.58 Scorer
23 Rhodes, Liam 11 18:12.90 Scorer
28 Samuel, Austin 11 18:27.74 Scorer
31 Healey, Hayden 10 18:40.76 Scorer
33 Penafiel, Brennan 11 18:53.61 Displacer
42 Wolfe, Connor 11 19:14.52 Displacer
6 Long Reach High School Tot Pts 147
11 Hindle, Cameron 10 17:21.72 Scorer
26 Saffer, len 12 18:24.58 Scorer
34 Savage, Ben 11 18:54.26 Scorer
36 Zaky, Alexander 11 18:56.73 Scorer
40 Cabrera, Alejandro 9 19:05.35 Scorer
46 Gribbin, Parker 10 19:31.75 Displacer
47 Levine, Sam 11 19:36.98 Displacer
7 James M. Bennett High School Tot Pts 219
14 Al Naseri, Yousuf 11 17:35.85 Scorer
43 Cadwallader, Ryan 11 19:20.10 Scorer
50 Cruz, Daniel 11 19:53.82 Scorer
55 Watson, Riley 9 21:20.39 Scorer
57 Cope, Jeremy 12 21:54.22 Scorer
59 Hernandez-Solia, Rafael 9 22:24.79 Displacer
8 Stephen Decatur High School Tot Pts 222
39 Rakowski, Sam 11 19:02.04 Scorer
41 Fischer, Chad 12 19:10.37 Scorer
45 Dutton, Tristan 9 19:24.83 Scorer
48 Baines, Shamar 11 19:42.04 Scorer
49 Cheynet, George 11 19:46.04 Scorer
51 McClendon, Carter 11 19:54.79 Displacer
52 Woodley, Samuel 9 20:00.83 Displacer
9 Northeast Senior High School Tot Pts 281
53 Keffalas, Dominic 12 20:45.47 Scorer
54 Ashe, Jacob 11 21:12.99 Scorer
56 Fogarty, Zachary 11 21:29.72 Scorer
58 Petrusis, Andrew 10 22:23.66 Scorer
60 Elder, Michael 9 22:46.04 Scorer
61 Sharp Ill, Raymond 12 23:53.54 Displacer
Total Race: 61
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Team Results Report - Individual Results

MPSSAA 3A East Girls 2018 11/1/2018 High School Cross Country

Pos Tm Pt
Girls 3A East
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
21 20
22 21
23 22
24 23
25 24
26 25
27 26
28 27
29 28
30 29
31 30
32 31
33 32
34 33
35
36 34

Name

Cortez, Annabel
Blount, Cora

DeGrezia, Gabriella

Betler, Alison
Konstanzer, Meah
Pisanic, Celine
Talanova, Katerina
Grafov, Maria
Kasargod, Aanchal
Ajith, Apoorva
Healy, Bailey
Weaver, Michelle
Carlisle, Sara
Nieberding, Nicole

Rosenberry, Caroline

Brefo, Emily
Ives, Jasmine
Mergott, Mary
Stavlas, Christina
Andrews, Kailey
Shimeall, Caroline
Streib, Camryn
Kryger, Olivia
Lubis, Carrie
Paliyam, Anjali
Maloney, Jordan
Quinn, Nia
Bergreen, Caylee
Denault, Mikayla
Santhosh, Isha
Krasner, Dori

Ko, Grace
Hulburt, Erin
Hicks, Erica
Whiteman, Grace

Almony, Jordan

Team

Reservoir High School
Centennial High School
Atholton High School
Centennial High School
Reservoir High School
Atholton High School
Centennial High School

Mt. Hebron High School
Atholton High School
Centennial High School
Chesapeake High School-A
Centennial High School
Atholton High School
James M. Bennett High Sch
Reservoir High School
Atholton High School

Mt. Hebron High School
Stephen Decatur High Scho
Centennial High School
Stephen Decatur High Scho
Centennial High School
Atholton High School

Mt. Hebron High School
Reservoir High School
Reservoir High School

Mt. Hebron High School
Chesapeake High School-A
Mt. Hebron High School
Stephen Decatur High Scho
Atholton High School
Stephen Decatur High Scho
Reservoir High School
Chesapeake High School-A
Stephen Decatur High Scho
Northeast Senior High Scho
Long Reach High School

Gr

10
12
12
12

12
10
10

11

10
11

12

10
12
12
12
12
11

10
11

12
11
11
12
10
12
12
11
12

Time

20:09.16
20:18.06
20:29.14
20:41.29
20:51.32
20:53.14
20:58.77
21:16.68
21:23.04
21:29.29
21:30.25
21:33.01
21:38.88
21:44.83
21:49.34
21:50.64
22:00.46
22:07.90
22:08.65
22:12.20
22:17.54
22:23.39
22:34.10
22:45.31
22:49.28
22:54.10
22:57.60
23:01.86
23:03.90
23:21.97
23:33.34
23:48.64
23:56.49
23:58.38
24:22.52
24:56.75

Tm Typ

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Displacer
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer

Scorer
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Pos Tm Pt
37 35
38 36
39 37
40 38
41 39
42 40
43 41
44 42
45 43
46 44
47 45
48 46

Name

Dutton, Elizabeth
Weisgerber, Lindsey
Davis, Kelsi

Hynes, Maille

Tran, Stephanie
Braciszewski, Avery
Hunde, Raey

Trout, Darby

Harris, Assata
Furbish, Georgia
Mentz, Chloe
Blattau, Sophia

Team

Stephen Decatur High Scho
Chesapeake High School-A
Chesapeake High School-A
Mt. Hebron High School
Long Reach High School
Stephen Decatur High Scho
Mt. Hebron High School
Chesapeake High School-A
Long Reach High School
Chesapeake High School-A
Long Reach High School
Long Reach High School

Gr
11
11
11

11
10
10
11

9

Time
25:12.43
25:13.02
25:13.37
25:48.59
26:02.95
26:09.85
26:28.66
26:41.22
27:12.79
27:28.64
29:09.37
33:44.84

Tm Typ
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Displacer
Displacer
Displacer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer

Total Race: 48

11/1/2018 5:40:00 PM
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Team Results Report - Team Score Points
MPSSAA 3A East Girls 2018 11/1/2018 High School Cross Country

Tm Pt Name Team Gr Time Tm Typ
Girls 3A East
Centennial High School Tot Pts 35
2 Blount, Cora Centennial High School 12 20:18.06 Scorer
4 Betler, Alison Centennial High School 12 20:41.29 Scorer
7 Talanova, Katerina Centennial High School 10 20:58.77 Scorer
10 Ajith, Apoorva Centennial High School 11 21:29.29 Scorer
12 Weaver, Michelle Centennial High School 10 21:33.01 Scorer
18 Stavlas, Christina Centennial High School 12 22:08.65 Displacer
20 Shimeall, Caroline Centennial High School 12 22:17.54 Displacer
Atholton High School Tot Pts 46
3 DeGrezia, Gabriella Atholton High School 12 20:29.14 Scorer
6 Pisanic, Celine Atholton High School 12 20:53.14 Scorer
9 Kasargod, Aanchal Atholton High School 10 21:23.04 Scorer
13 Carlisle, Sara Atholton High School 11 21:38.88 Scorer
15 Brefo, Emily Atholton High School 12 21:50.64 Scorer
21 Streib, Camryn Atholton High School 12 22:23.39 Displacer
29 Santhosh, Isha Atholton High School 11 23:21.97 Displacer
Reservoir High School Tot Pts 67
1 Cortez, Annabel Reservoir High School 10 20:09.16 Scorer
5 Konstanzer, Meah Reservoir High School 20:51.32 Scorer
14 Rosenberry, Caroline Reservoir High School 21:49.34 Scorer
23 Lubis, Carrie Reservoir High School 22:45.31 Scorer
24 Paliyam, Anjali Reservoir High School 10 22:49.28 Scorer
31 Ko, Grace Reservoir High School 10 23:48.64 Displacer
Mt. Hebron High School Tot Pts 98
8 Grafov, Maria Mt. Hebron High School 10 21:16.68 Scorer
16 lves, Jasmine Mt. Hebron High School 9 22:00.46 Scorer
22 Kryger, Olivia Mt. Hebron High School 11 22:34.10 Scorer
25 Maloney, Jordan Mt. Hebron High School 11 22:54.10 Scorer
27 Bergreen, Caylee Mt. Hebron High School 12 23:01.86 Scorer
38 Hynes, Maille Mt. Hebron High School 9 25:48.59 Displacer
41 Hunde, Raey Mt. Hebron High School 11 26:28.66 Displacer
5 Stephen Decatur High School Tot Pts 127
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Tm Pt Name
17 Mergott, Mary
19 Andrews, Kailey
28 Denault, Mikayla
30 Krasner, Dori
33 Hicks, Erica
35 Dutton, Elizabeth
40 Braciszewski, Avery

Team

Stephen Decatur High
Stephen Decatur High
Stephen Decatur High
Stephen Decatur High
Stephen Decatur High
Stephen Decatur High
Stephen Decatur High

6 Chesapeake High School-AA

11 Healy, Bailey

26 Quinn, Nia

32 Hulburt, Erin

36 Weisgerber, Lindsey
37 Dauvis, Kelsi

42 Trout, Darby

44 Furbish, Georgia

7 Long Reach High School

34 Almony, Jordan
39 Tran, Stephanie
43 Harris, Assata
45 Mentz, Chloe
46 Blattau, Sophia

11/1/2018 5:41:24 PM

Chesapeake High School-
Chesapeake High School-
Chesapeake High School-
Chesapeake High School-
Chesapeake High School-
Chesapeake High School-
Chesapeake High School-

Long Reach High School
Long Reach High School
Long Reach High School
Long Reach High School
Long Reach High School

10
12
11
12
12
11

12
11
11
10
11

12

10

Time
22:07.90
22:12.20
23:03.90
23:33.34
23:58.38
25:12.43
26:09.85

21:30.25
22:57.60
23:56.49
25:13.02
25:13.37
26:41.22
27:28.64

24:56.75
26:02.95
27:12.79
29:09.37
33:44.84

Total Race: 46

Tm Typ
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Displacer

Tot Pts

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Displacer

Tot Pts

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
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207
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